## 504832564 03/22/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4879301

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSI	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNME	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
		Name	Name			
LUTZ BIEDERMANN					12/12/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	BIEDE	BIEDERMANN TECHNOLOGIES GMBH & CO. KG				
Street Address:	JOSEF	JOSEFSTRASSE 5				
City:	DONA	DONAUESCHINGEN				
State/Country:	GERM	GERMANY				
Postal Code:	78166	78166				
Property Type Application Number:		Number 15918762				
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA					
Fax Number: (62		(626)577-8800	26)577-8800			
					essful, it will be sent	
•		6267959900	hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 959900			
Email: pto@		pto@Irrc.com	Pirrc.com			
Correspondent Name: LEW		LEWIS ROCA RC	'IS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP			
		P.O. BOX 29001				
Address Line 4:		GLENDALE, CAL	IFORNIA 91209			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		154240				
ATTORNEY DOCKET	NAME OF SUBMITTER:		GRACE KIM			
	R:		N			
	<b>}:</b>	/Grace Kim/				
NAME OF SUBMITTER	<b>}:</b>		/			

81 3008 P 38460504

Docket No.: 74730/B884

A

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 29001 Glendale, CA 91209-9001

ASSIGNMENT

**RECORDED: 03/22/2018** 

I)